
CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL • 5321 Date Avenue, Sacramento, CA  95841 •  916 338-5800
SPECIAL ROOM RATES: $79.00 per night. Reserve thru GROUP "Sacramento Valley Dart Association" 

The SVDA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone for improper language, clothing or sportsmanship. For more info contact: Terry Salgy at 916-806-1499 or visit www.svda.org

7:45 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES

501

$15
EACH

$1,280

7:45 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES
CHICAGO

$15
EACH

$1,100

10:45 AM

MEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$2,170

12:45 PM

MEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$2,170

1:15 PM

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$1,170

11:15 AM

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$1,170

1:45 PM

MIXED
TRIPLES

601

$45
TEAM

$1,860

4:15PM

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$2,220

5:15 PM

WOMEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$1,075

Blind draw shooters must be 16 years or older   •   Cash only, no checks   •   Singles events entry fee includes $2 ADO surcharge   •   Chalkers compensated per match

10:15 AM

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$2,220

10:45 AM

8:00 PM 8:00 PM11:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM11:30 AM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM

WOMEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$1,075

1st
2nd

3 thru 4
5 thru 8

9 thru 16

TOTAL

Sign-ups Close

Event Start

Event

Fee

$400
$200
$100
$60
$30

$770
$380
$170
$90
$40

$500
$250
$110
$50
—

$600
$300
$150
$75
$45

$750
$370
$170
$90
$50

$450
$225
$100
$50
—

$320
$160
$90
$50
$30

$770
$380
$170
$90
$40

$500
$250
$110
$50
—

$750
$370
$170
$90
$50

$450
$225
$100
$50
—

*

* Modi�ed Round Robin
** 501, Cricket, 301

**

THIS IS A STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT  ALL MATCHES 2 OF 3 SINGLE ELIMINATION WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE SINGLES FINALS BEING BEST 3 OF 5

NEW LOCATION  •  CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL BIGGER ROOM  •  MORE DARTBOARDS

Tournament
Sponsors: A-ZDarts.com 

Youth Adult Shoot:  Sat. 8:00am  •  2 Divisions Ages 7-12 & 13-17  •  Doubles 501  •  $10 per team entry fee  •  Awards for top 4 teams in each division


