Sacramento Valley Darting Association

CAMELLA CLASSIC XXXVI Feb 10-12, 2012

CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL • 5321 Date Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95841 • **916 338-5800 SPECIAL ROOM RATES:** \$79.00 per night. Reserve thru GROUP "Sacramento Valley Dart Association"

GUARANTEED PAYOUT



\$17,500+



Tournament Sponsors:

A-ZDarts.com



Shot!



NEW LOCATION • CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL



BIGGER ROOM • MORE DARTBOARDS

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY						SUNDAY		* Modified Round Robin ** 501, Cricket, 301	
Sign-ups Close	7:45 PM	10:45 AM	11:15 AM	1:45 PM	4:15PM	5:15 PM	7:45 PM	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	12:45 PM	1:15 PM
Event Start	8:00 PM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	2:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	8:00 PM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
Event	DRAW Doubles 501*	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	MIXED TRIPLES 601	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	DRAW DOUBLES CHICAGO**	MEN'S SINGLES 501	WOMEN'S SINGLES 501	MEN'S DOUBLES 501	WOMEN'S DOUBLES 501
Fee	\$15 54611	\$40	\$40	\$45	\$25	\$25	\$15	\$25	\$25	\$40	\$40
	EACH	TEAM	TEAM	TEAM	EACH	EACH	EACH	EACH	EACH	TEAM	TEAM
1st 2nd 3 thru 4 5 thru 8 9 thru 16	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$60 \$30	\$770 \$380 \$170 \$90 \$40	\$500 \$250 \$110 \$50	\$600 \$300 \$150 \$75 \$45	\$750 \$370 \$170 \$90 \$50	\$450 \$225 \$100 \$50	\$320 \$160 \$90 \$50 \$30	\$750 \$370 \$170 \$90 \$50	\$450 \$225 \$100 \$50	\$770 \$380 \$170 \$90 \$40	\$500 \$250 \$110 \$50 —

THIS IS A STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT ALL MATCHES 2 OF 3 SINGLE ELIMINATION WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE SINGLES FINALS BEING BEST 3 OF 5

Youth Adult Shoot: Sat. 8:00am • 2 Divisions Ages 7-12 & 13-17 • Doubles 501 • \$10 per team entry fee • Awards for top 4 teams in each division

Blind draw shooters must be 16 years or older • Cash only, no checks • Singles events entry fee includes \$2 ADO surcharge • Chalkers compensated per match